

Citywide Street Milling & Resurfacing FY20

BID TABULATION

Bid No.: 7467

Project No.: 20003-130

Bid Date: November 14, 2019

Engineering & Capital Improvements Department, City of St. Petersburg, Florida

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Hubbard Construction Company 1936 Lee Road, Suite 300 Winter Park, FL 32789		Ajax Paving Insutries of Florida, LLC One Ajax Drive North Venice, FL 34275		Preferred Materials, Inc. 4636 Scarborough Dr. Lutz, FL 33559	
				1	\$	2	\$	3	\$
Totals-->					2,992,141.09		3,519,737.15		4,914,851.00
Surety-5% bond -->									
				1 @ unit \$ total \$		2 @ unit \$ total \$		3 @ unit \$ total \$	
BASE BID									
M-13	Allowance for Contract Amendment	-	-	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
N-1.1	FDOT Type SP-12.5 Asphaltic Concrete Arterial/Collector Roadway (25% RAP)	13426	TON	\$ 95.28	\$ 1,279,229.28	\$ 92.25	\$ 1,238,548.50	\$ 147.00	\$ 1,973,622.00
N-1.2	FDOT Type SP-9.5 Asphaltic Concrete Residential Roadway (25% RAP)	10629	TON	\$ 107.03	\$ 1,137,621.87	\$ 102.25	\$ 1,086,815.25	\$ 160.65	\$ 1,707,548.85
N-1.3	FDOT Type SP-9.5 Asphaltic Concrete Alley & Parking Lots (25% RAP)	470	TON	\$ 164.63	\$ 77,376.10	\$ 150.00	\$ 70,500.00	\$ 283.00	\$ 133,010.00
N-3.1	Cold Milling – Full Width	241677	SY	\$ 1.44	\$ 348,014.88	\$ 3.80	\$ 918,372.60	\$ 3.39	\$ 819,285.03
N-3.1.2	Cold Milling – Curb Edge	45536	SY	\$ 1.61	\$ 73,312.96	\$ 2.80	\$ 127,500.80	\$ 4.17	\$ 189,885.12
N-12.1	Adjust Manhole Cover	50	EA	\$ 34.87	\$ 1,743.50	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00
N-12.2	Adjuste Water Valve Box	25	EA	\$ 27.90	\$ 697.50	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
N-12.3.1	Restore Vehicle Detector Loops - Type A	10	EA	\$ 931.14	\$ 9,311.40	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 10,400.00
N-12.3.2	Restore Vehicle Detector Loops - Type F	10	EA	\$ 1,036.36	\$ 10,363.60	\$ 900.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 11,500.00
N-12.3.3	Restore Detector Loop - Lead Cable	1000	LF	\$ 4.47	\$ 4,470.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 4,600.00
Total: BASE BID					\$ 2,992,141.09		\$ 3,519,737.15		\$ 4,914,851.00
BID TABULATION SUMMARY									
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$ 2,992,141.09		\$ 3,519,737.15		\$ 4,914,851.00